

Date	Time	Race	Selection	Win/EW	PL	Selection	Win/EW	PL	Selection	Win/EW	PL	Selection	Win/EW	PL	Exotics	Result	Total on Race	Balance
Tue-28-Jul-20	13:10	British E.B.F. EBF Fillies' Handicap 12 Runners, Class 3, 1m	TOMORROW'S DREAM Won	e/w	6.88												6.88	6.88
Tue-28-Jul-20	13:45	Unibet You're On Handicap 18 Runners, Class 2, 1m 1f 197y	TINANDALI 5th paid by some bookies	e/w	-2.00	FIFTH POSITION 8th	e/w	-2.00									-4.00	2.88
Tue-28-Jul-20	14:15	Veuve Clicquot Vintage Stakes (Group 2) 10 Runners, Class 1, 7f	BATTLEGROUND	wins	3.25												3.25	6.13
Tue-28-Jul-20	14:45	Qatar Lennox Stakes (Group 2) 13 Runners, Class 1, 7f	SAFE VOYAGE 4th	wins	-2.00											-- Alt: SIR DANCEALOT wins No Bet 5th	-2.00	4.13
Tue-28-Jul-20	15:15	Al Shaqab Goodwood Cup Stakes (Group 1) 7 Runners, Class 1, 2m	NAYEF ROAD 2nd 20/1	e/w	3.00												3.00	7.13
Tue-28-Jul-20	15:45	Qatar Handicap 11 Runners, Class 2, 5f	ORNATE 6th 18/1	e/w	-2.00	A MOMENTOFMADNESS 3rd 22/1	e/w	4.50									2.50	9.63
Tue-28-Jul-20	16:20	British Stallion Studs EBF Maiden Stakes (Plus 10) 9 Runners, Class 2, 6f	No bet... if forced Alkumait WON 5/4	wins													0.00	9.63
Tue-28-Jul-20	16:55	British E.B.F. EBF Fillies' Handicap 12 Runners, Class 3, 1m 3f 218y	AU CLAIR DE LUNE 6th	wins	-1.00	TULIP FIELDS dutched 4th		-1.00									-2.00	7.63
Wed-29-Jul-20	13:10	British Stallion Studs EBF Fillies' Handicap 14 Runners, Class 2, 1m 1f 197y	GHAZIYAH 4th	wins	-2.00	NKOSIKAZI 6th	e/w	-2.00									-4.00	3.63
Wed-29-Jul-20	13:45	Unibet You're On Goodwood Handicap 22 Runners, Class 2, 2m 4f 134y	OLEG 7th	wins	-2.00	SEINESATIONAL 1215h	e/w	-2.00									-4.00	-0.37
Wed-29-Jul-20	14:15	Unibet 3 Boosts A Day Handicap 19 Runners, Class 2, 1m 3f 218y	A STAR ABOVE 2nd	wins	0.00	COZONE wd	e/w	0.00									0.00	-0.37
Wed-29-Jul-20	14:45	Markel Insurance Molecomb Stakes (Group 3) 13 Runners, Class 1, 5f	SARDINIA SUNSET 6th	wins	-2.00	INTERNATIONAL DREAM 3rd 50/1	e/w	11.50									9.50	9.13
Wed-29-Jul-20	15:15	Qatar Sussex Stakes (Group 1) 9 Runners, Class 1, 1m	KAMEKO 4th	wins	-2.00												-2.00	7.13
Wed-29-Jul-20	15:45	Alice Keppel EBF Fillies' Conditions Stakes 12 Runners, Class 2, 5f	SPRIGHT 3rd	wins	-1.00	PELEKAI 4th	wins	-1.00									-2.00	5.13
Wed-29-Jul-20	16:20	Theo Fennell Handicap 43 Runners, Class 3, 7f	ARIGATO 12th	e/w	-2.00												-2.00	3.13
Thu-30-Jul-20	13:10	Mirabeau En Provence Handicap 14 Runners, Class 3, 5f	ELECTRIC LADYLAND 4th	wins	-2.00											RFC with BAL MAL 5th	-2.00	-0.87
Thu-30-Jul-20	13:45	Unibet You're On Handicap 25 Runners, Class 2, 1m 1f 197y	ZABEEL CHAMPION 2nd	wins	-2.00	JUNKANOO wins 50/1	e/w	62.50								AL SALT +2 CFC 3rd	204.43	264.93
Thu-30-Jul-20	14:15	Qatar Richmond Stakes (Group 2) 10 Runners, Class 1, 6f	YAZAMAN wins 2nd	wins	-2.00												-2.00	262.06
Thu-30-Jul-20	14:45	John Pearce Racing Gordon Stakes (Group 3) 14 Runners, Class 1, 1m 3f 218y	ENGLISH KING 4th	wins	-2.00												-2.00	260.06
Thu-30-Jul-20	15:15	Qatar Nassau Stakes (Fillies' Group 1) 8 Runners, Class 1, 1m 1f 197y	FANCY BLUE Wins 11/4	wins	5.50												5.50	265.56
Thu-30-Jul-20	15:45	Gusbourne Nursery 29 Runners, Class 2, 7f	RUNNING BACK	wins	-2.00	BALAVAD 4th 40/1 Paid with many bookies	e/w	-2.00	MONZA CITY 2nd 22/1	e/w	4.50						0.50	266.06
Thu-30-Jul-20	16:20	British E.B.F. Maiden Fillies' Stakes (Plus 10/GBB Race) 21 Runners, Class 2, 7f	ZOOMA e/w No Bet	e/w	0.00												0.00	266.06
Thu-30-Jul-20	16:55	Tatler Nursery 17 Runners, Class 2, 5f	WINTER POWER 4th	wins	0.00												0.00	266.06
Fri-31-Jul-20	13:10	TDN Australia Handicap (Class 3) (3yo 0-90)	MAFIA POWER	wins	-2.00	BERKSHIRE SAVVY 3rd 9/1	e/w	1.25									-0.75	265.31
Fri-31-Jul-20	13:45	Saint Clair Oak Tree Stakes (Fillies' And Mares' Group 3) 20 Runners, Class 1, 7f	INVITATIONAL 6th	e/w	-2.00	GRACEFUL MAGIC (6p @ 35s B365) 11th	e/w	-2.00									-4.00	261.31
Fri-31-Jul-20	14:15	Bonhams Thoroughbred Stakes (Group 3) 12 Runners, Class 1, 1m	KHALOOSY 3rd	wins	-2.00												-4.00	257.31
Fri-31-Jul-20	14:45	Unibet Golden Mile Handicap 38 Runners, Class 2, 1m	CARDSHARP 12th	wins	-2.00	SIR BUSKER 9th	wins	-2.00	VALE OF KENT 7th	e/w	-2.00	AFAAK 3rd 25/1	e/w	5.25	TILSIT forecast	-2.00	-0.75	256.56
Fri-31-Jul-20	15:15	King George Qatar Stakes (Group 2) 9 Runners, Class 1, 5f	BATTAASH	wins	0.57												0.57	257.13
Fri-31-Jul-20	15:45	L'Ormarins Queen's Plate Glorious Stakes (Group 3) 10 Runners, Class 1, 1m 3f 218y	DESERT ENCOUNTER 2nd	wins	-2.00												-2.00	255.13
Fri-31-Jul-20	16:20	New Unibet Instant Roulette Nursery 30 Runners, Class 2, 6f	JULIE JOHNSTON 5th	wins	-2.00												-2.00	253.13
Fri-31-Jul-20	16:55	British E.B.F. EBF Maiden Fillies' Stakes (Plus 10/GBB Race) 21 Runners, Class 4, 6f	NO BET		0.00												0.00	253.13
Fri-31-Jul-20		All W.Haggas runners in Win DbIs, Win Trbls, an e/w acca: 37 bets	Crazy Bet		10.01												10.01	263.14
Sat-01-Aug-20	13:50	Race Title Missing	MAY REMAIN 15th	e/w	-2.00	DREAM TODAY 2nd 22/1	e/w	4.50									2.50	265.64
Sat-01-Aug-20	14:25	Race Title Missing	SHAILENE 2nd 14/1	e/w	2.50												2.50	268.14
Sat-01-Aug-20	15:00	Race Title Missing	ENBIHAAR Wins 1/2	wins	1.00												1.00	269.14
Sat-01-Aug-20	15:35	Race Title Missing	GULLIVER 11th	e/w	-2.00	KIMIFIVE 2nd 11/1	e/w	1.75	HEY JONESY 19th	e/w	-2.00	NAHAARR 9th	e/w	-2.00			-4.25	264.89
Sat-01-Aug-20	16:10	Race Title Missing	KING RAGNAR 3rd	wins	-2.00												-2.00	262.89
Sat-01-Aug-20	16:40	Race Title Missing	GOLDEN FLAME 5th	wins	-2.00												-2.00	260.89
Sat-01-Aug-20	17:10	Race Title Missing	ANYTHING TODAY 10th	e/w	-2.00	YOU'RE HIRED 3rd 10/1	e/w	1.50									-0.50	260.39